
Hamilton Heights Christian Academy
2023-2024 School Year Calendar
	
1st TERM- 87 DAYS
	
	

	August 3, Thursday
	
	Administrative In-Service                                            No Students

	August 4, Friday
	
	Teacher Professional Development                          No Students

	
	
	

	August 7, Monday
	
	Administrative In-Service                                            No Students
Open House at 6:30

	August 8, Tuesday
	
	Administrative In-Service                                            No Students

	August 9, Wednesday
	
	First Day of School

	September 4, Monday
	
	Labor Day (No School)

	October 6, Friday
	
	Half Day- Teacher Professional Development         No Students
End of 1st Quarter (42 days)

	
October 9-13, M-F
	
	Fall Break (No School)

	October 20, Friday
	
	Report Cards

	October 27, Friday
	
	Half Day- Parent Teacher Conferences

	November 22-24, W-F
	
	Thanksgiving Holiday (No School)

	December 18-20, M-W
	
	Midterm Exams

	December 20, Wednesday
	
	End of 2nd Quarter (45 days)

	December 21-January 3
	
	Winter Break (No School)

	
	
	

	2nd TERM- 93 DAYS
	
	

	January 4, Thursday
	
	Teacher Professional Development                        No Students

	January 5, Friday
	
	Administrative In-Service                                          No Students

	January 8, Monday
	
	School Reopens

	January 12, Friday
	
	Report Cards

	January 15, Monday
	
	Martin Luther King Day (No School)

	January 19, Friday
	
	Half Day- Parent Teacher Conferences

	February 19, Monday
	
	President's Day (No School)

	March 8, Friday
	
	End of 3rd Quarter (45 days)

	
	
	

	March 11-15, M-F
	
	Spring Break (No School)

	March 15, Friday
	
	Report Cards

	March 29, Friday
	
	Good Friday (No School)

	May 10, Friday
	
	Seniors Last Day of Class

	May 15, Wednesday
	
	Graduation

	May 20-23, M-Th 
	
	Final Exams

	May 23, Thursday
	
	Last Day of School

	
	
	End of 4th Quarter (48 days)


  May 24, Friday				  Half Day- Makeup Day- Teacher Inservice
  May 27, Monday			  Teacher Professional Development                       No Students
  May 29, Wednesday		                 Report Cards

DAYS TO BE COUNTED PER GRADING PERIOD:
1st TERM
1st Quarter: 8/09-10/06 		Report Cards: 10/20 			42
2nd Quarter: 10/16-12/20 		Report Cards: 1/12 			45
2nd TERM
3rd Quarter: 1/04-03/08 		Report Cards: 3/15 			45
4th Quarter: 3/11-5/22 			Report Cards: 5/22 			48
TOTAL DAYS      180
